200 M Hurdles
Loomis, Ashley

3200 M Relay
Borlaug, Jessie
Stevens, Lisa
Morlock, Kari
Schramm, Holly

Total Time

100 M Dash
Lindemann, Terri
Lindseth, Nicole
Parker, Rachelle
Sperle, Andrea
Weinand, Kate

800 M Relay
Bodine, Joy
Schramm, Holly
Weinand, Kate
Putnam, Desi

Total Time

1600 M Run
Borlaug, Jessie
Conner, Steph
Leingang, Jenna
Retterath, Jill
Stevens, Lisa

400 M Relay
Bodine, Joy
Loomis, Ashley
Weinand, Kate
Putnam, Desi
Total Time

400 M Dash
Conner, Steph
Leingang, Jenna
Vanlnwagen, Tara
Zeller, Allison

100 M Hurdles
Loomis, Ashley

Killdeer JH Track & Field Meet
7 & 8th Girls

Time
37.72

Time
2.45.65
2.52.52
3.26.81
2.59.99

12.04.97

Time
17.52
17.32

16.8

15.07

14.9

Time

2.07.80

Time
7.01.00
7.45.00
7.44.00
6.43.18
6.19.58

Time

594

Time

1.16.26
1.33.00
1.18.30
1.17.32

Time
20.36

Place
4th

Place

2nd

Place

5th

Place

3rd

Place

6th
ond

Place

1st

Place

Place
4th

800 M Run
Conner, Steph

200 M Dash
Lindemann, Terri
Parker, Rachelle
Vanlnwagen, Tara

1600 M Relay
Bodine, Joy
Stevens, Lisa
Weinand, Kate
Schramm, Holly
Total Time

Long Jump
Loomis, Ashley

Team Points

April

Time
3.09.85

Time
35.6
32.83
335

Time
1.21.28
1.23.29
1.28.59
1.09.88

5.23.04

Distance
13V 3.5"

13th

Place

6th

Place

Place

2nd

Place



200 M Hurdles
Clarys. Austin
Olson, Blake
Speidel, Nate

3200 M Relay
Juntunen, Joey
Speidel, Andy
Miller, Derrick
Lange, Jared

Total Time

100 M Dash
Crouse, Casey
Ganske, Danny
Hoff, Chad
Speidel, Nate
Wallender, Paul
Wimer, Dustin

800 M Relay
Ganske, Danny
Crouse, Casey
Meissner, Josh
Wimer, Dustin

Total Time

1600 M Run
Dinkins, Blake
Juntunen, Joey
Miller, Derrick

400 M Relay
Ganske, Danny
Crouse, Casey
Meissner, Josh
Wimer, Dustin

Total Time

400 M Dash
Bosch, Dustin
Hoff, Chad
Sargent, Ben
Wallender, Paul

110 M Hurdles
Clarys. Austin
Olson, Blake
Speidel, Nate

Killdeer JH Track & Field Meet

Time
37.14
32.43
32.73

Time
2.26.96
2.34.08
2.45.35
2.29.06

10.15.45

Time
12.68
14.25
15.84
14.08
13.33
12.79

Time

1.45.94

Time
6.27.00
5.29.31
6.15.00

Time

51.07

Time
1.02.28
1.23.87
1.18.26
1.05.78

Time
23.11
18.95
19.66

7 & 8th Boys
Place 800 M Run
Dinkins, Blake
5th Lange, Jared
6th Sargent, Ben
Speidel, Andy
Place Wallender, Paul
200 M Dash
Clarys, Austin
Crouse, Casey
1st Ganske, Danny
Hoff, Chad
Place Meissner, Josh
1st Wallender, Paul
Wimer, Dustin
1600 M Relay
4th Olson, Blake
ond Bosch, Dustin
Lange, Jared
Place Meissner, Josh
Total Time
High Jump
Bosch, Dustin
1st
Long Jump
Place Bosch, Dustin
3rd Discus
Chase, John
Lange, Jared
Place Wolf, Danny
Shot Put
Chase, John
Wolf, Danny
1st
Place Team Points
1st
6th
Place
2nd
4th

April

Time
2.59.00
2.25.12
2.46.00
2.35.62
2.42.04

Time
31.76
25.68
28
32.76
25.37
28.35
26.2

Time
1.06.90
1.03.69
1.04.74
1.02.29

4.17.32

Height
5| 2"

Distance
16V 4‘5”

Distance
102'1"
77| 10"

o n

85'9

Distance
27V 1”
26' 11"

13th
Place
1st

6th

Place

2nd
6th

1st
4th

Place

1st

Place
1st

Place
1st

Place
1st
6th
5th

Place
6th
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